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Close to Highstreet mall, fast-food chains, banks, shopping. No Smoking, 1/2 month security deposit required 

Reference checks required, Proof of Income required. (236) 412-0405 

$1,650 / 2br - Suite in a Great Neighbourhood (Abbotsford) 
Pets: With Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 35%, Available: Now, One Year Lease Required 

Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent. This suite features 2 bedrooms and 1 

bathroom, along with the added convenience of in-suite laundry. Perfect for a small family or roommates! 

Located just a few minutes away from Clayburn Middle School, Sandyhill Ele mentary School, and multiple bus 

stops, this suite is in a prime location for easy access to transportation and education. 604.210.3992 

$1,695 / 2br - 700ft2 - Bright and Central Basement Suite In Abbotsford!! 
This home was completely renovated top to bottom and seeing it makes you feel like your living in a brand 

new home! Nice two bedroom basement suite comes with clean high end tile floor, All Appliances, Private 

Entrance, Air conditioning installed. This home is pet friendly subject to conditions and approval( Small Dogs 

and Cats). Utilities split between upper suite and lower. Showings upon request.  Suite Features- 2 Bedrooms- 1 

Bathroom- Cul-de-sac Parking- Private Laundry- Pet subject to approval- Private Entrance- Utilities Split 33% of 

total according to bedrooms in home. Estimated at $120 per month/ Lease Terms: 1 Year lease with month to 

month. Pets Negotiable and subject to approval, Showings available Upon request.  

a7bb5a3aa60834aeb445ad43e48c556a@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,745 / 2br - 1085ft2 - Spacious 2 bedrooms ground level (Abbotsford) 
SPACIOUS located near food store, gas station, park and schools. This home features 2 bedrooms, 1bath, 

dedicated parking spot, and more! The perfect home for any family. You have to see this one. Suite Features:- 

2 Bedrooms-1 bathroom - Drive way Parking- laminate flooring- Central Heat- 40% Utilities-Pets upon 

approval. Lease Terms: One year lease with month-to-month thereafter. Showings are available upon request. 

Applications are on a first-come, first serve. 

 

This property is professionally marketed and managed by: Sanveer Gill Royal LePage Brookside Realty Ltd 

Property Management. (604) 621-6870 

$1,790 / 2br - 1100ft2 - Spacious 2 bed 1 bath ground floor suite 1100 sqft of a 
House for rent (Abbotsford East) 
* Rental price: $1790/month + sharing 50% hydro and water with upstairs (average $75/month) * Available: 

April 16, 2024 Lease terms:* Maximum 3 people* Minimum 1 year lease* No pets, no smoking 

Please message me with these information:* Reason for your move:* How many years at current address:* 

Who will be living in the house:* A bit about yourselves with employment information + income: 

7c24fd0b9ada395baaf7d809bfa29442@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:a7bb5a3aa60834aeb445ad43e48c556a@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:7c24fd0b9ada395baaf7d809bfa29442@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,800 / 3br - 3 bedrooms basement with laundry for rent (Abbotsford) 
- 3 bedrooms plus family room, kitchen, laundry and common washroom.- Rent is $1800 

- 20% util ities- Private Laundry on-site- 5 minute walk to bus stop- 5 minute drive to Walmart and other stores  -Parking space 

available. (604) 807-1718 

$2,100 / 2br - 1047ft2 - 2 bed + flex room 1 bath ground level suit (Abbotsford) 
2 bed + flex room 1 bath ground level suite in West Abbotsford. Great location (Townline and Maclure Rd area) 

close to the bus stop, and Hwy 1 (Mt Lehman), 1047 sqft, Open floor plan with an updated kitchen with Tile 

flooring. Large primary bedroom with a flex room/den/office separated by a door, Bathroom off living room 

with a tub/shower combo. Shared backyard, Shared laundry, Shared Garage, 30% Utilities (water, hydro, gas), 

Garbage, recycling, green bin pickup included, 1 year lease then month to month, No Pets, No smoking, 1/2 
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